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Important Competition Information

Registration: The Registration table will open 30 minutes prior to the start of competition. Please
make sure that you are checked in 30 minutes prior to your first routine. A signed Medical
Release for all participating dancers is due one week prior to competition. The link to the
online release and waiver can be found under “waivers” in the team’s registration portal.

Admission: Admission is $10 per person. Children 6-10 are $5. All Children under six will be
admitted free. Performers will receive a wristband and will not be charged admission. Each team
will also receive two additional wristbands for their coaches

Videos: Please see the attached information sheet regarding viewing and downloading
professional competition videos and photos through the Dakiki app.

Music: Please upload all music to the WCE online registration site 5 days prior to the
competition. This is not a live sync, therefore late music entries will accrue penalties. Solos
have a two minute time limit. Team dances have a 3 minute time limit.

Concessions: Food and drinks will be available for purchase throughout the day.

Score sheets: All routines will receive a video adjudication from all 3 judges! All video critiques
will be available in your registration dashboard within 3 days after the competition. A detailed
breakdown of scores for each category your team participated in will be available at the sound
table at the end of the competition. PLEASE DO NOT FORGET YOUR SCORE RECAPS.

Schedule: Please be advised it is possible for the schedule to run 30 minutes ahead




1. Open your phone’s App Store
2. Search and Download ‘Dakiki

3. Click ‘Sign Up’ -
4. Find the Competition '

9. Add your dancer(s)
to your account

Under each dancer will be
a list of their routines and
their photos and videos!
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Solos
Final Schedule

Grade 9 ~ Solo ~ High School

09:30 AM, Feb 04
09:32 AM, Feb 04
09:34 AM, Feb 04
09:37 AM, Feb 04
09:39 AM, Feb 04
09:42 AM, Feb 04

1
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BEAUTIFUL KAYLIE KOEHNEN La Costa Canyon Dance Team
KAMIKO ADAMS KAMIKO ADAMS  Troy High School

BAILEY PARK BAILEY PARK Troy High School

ALYSSA SANTOS ALYSSA SANTOS Troy High School

LIARS LIKE YOU RYLEE HLINKA Del Norte Dance Team

HELIUM ISHBEL MARQUES Our Lady of Peace

Grade 10 ~ Solo ~ High School

09:49 AM, Feb 04
09:52 AM, Feb 04
09:55 AM, Feb 04
09:57 AM, Feb 04
10:00 AM, Feb 04
10:02 AM, Feb 04
10:04 AM, Feb 04
10:07 AM, Feb 04
10:09 AM, Feb 04
10:12 AM, Feb 04
10:19 AM, Feb 04
10:22 AM, Feb 04
10:24 AM, Feb 04
10:27 AM, Feb 04
10:29 AM, Feb 04

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

THE HILL SOFIA GALATI La Costa Canyon Dance Team

RAKE ITIN RILEY PLATENBERG La Costa Canyon Dance Team
CREEKS ELYSE DUESLER La Costa Canyon Dance Team
FAME AUDEN GWILLIAM La Costa Canyon Dance Team

SHADOW LILY GODWIN La Costa Canyon Dance Team
GENIE TANG WENYU TANG  Troy High School
NATALIA MATA  NATALIA MATA  Troy High School
KARINA ATANASSOVA  KARINA ATANASSOVA  Troy High School
SOFIA BORROMEO SOFIABORROMEO  Troy High School
KATRINA MONCADA KATRINA MONCADA Troy High School
AUDREY AUDREY STONE Santiago High School

JOY AVALACEY Del Norte Dance Team

THE WALK  MAKAYLA GIBBONS Del Norte Dance Team
SMOTHER LILY DURAND Del Norte Dance Team

ASHES DANIELA LABRADA  Our Lady of Peace

Grade 11 ~ Solo ~ High School

10:36 AM, Feb 04
10:39 AM, Feb 04
10:41 AM, Feb 04
10:43 AM, Feb 04
10:46 AM, Feb 04
10:48 AM, Feb 04
10:51 AM, Feb 04
10:53 AM, Feb 04

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

THE ONLY ONE | SEE CARYS ASHBY
GET GONE CAY LUCAS La Costa Canyon Dance Team
BRYANNA VANDA BRYANNA VANDA  Troy High School
MAKAYLA SILAVONG MAKAYLA SILAVONG Troy High School
JUDE EMPERADO JUDE EMPERADO  Troy High School

SUMMER SIDDIQUI SUMMER SIDDIQUI  Troy High School

ALANA ALVARADO ALANA ALVARADO  Troy High School

IVY  IVY SARDARIZADEH Santiago High School

La Costa Canyon Dance Team



i1d/1
Uiomited, editi Of
Wildflower Cases is a women owned and operated iPhone acessories
company in Los Angeles, California. Each exclusive and limited-edition fashion
iPhone acessory is designed by founder Michelle Carlson and her
two daughters, Devon and Sydney Carlson. Wildflower represents girls

who passionately experience life with a free spirit, a sense of independence,
grow, and are driven to suceed.

FOLLOW @WILDFLOWERCASES



10:56 AM, Feb 04
10:58 AM, Feb 04
11:01 AM, Feb 04
11:03 AM, Feb 04
11:05 AM, Feb 04
11:08 AM, Feb 04
11:10 AM, Feb 04
11:13 AM, Feb 04
11:15 AM, Feb 04
11:18 AM, Feb 04
11:20 AM, Feb 04
Break

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

NATI NATALIA CARAZO Santiago High School
KYLEE SOLO KYLEE WOOD San Pasqual
JENNA SOLO JENNA WEBSTER San Pasqual
IS THAT ALRIGHT TAYLOR TREMMEL Del Norte Dance Team
UNCHAINED MELODY TIFFANY PENG Walnut

YOU'RE NOT HERE ZOEY TRAN  Walnut

TO BUILD AHOME ANDREA ALVAREZ Our Lady of Peace
TURNING TABLES LILIANA CASAS Our Lady of Peace
HUMAN CLAIRE SCELFO  Our Lady of Peace

A MILLION YEARS AGO GABBY MCGILLIS  Our Lady of Peace

UNRAVELING MELODY LUYUN  Our Lady of Peace

Grade 12 ~ Solo ~ High School

11:38 AM, Feb 04
11:40 AM, Feb 04
11:43 AM, Feb 04
11:45 AM, Feb 04
11:48 AM, Feb 04
11:50 AM, Feb 04
11:53 AM, Feb 04
11:55 AM, Feb 04
11:57 AM, Feb 04
12:00 PM, Feb 04
12:02 PM, Feb 04
12:10 PM, Feb 04
12:12 PM, Feb 04
12:15 PM, Feb 04
12:17 PM, Feb 04
12:20 PM, Feb 04
12:22 PM, Feb 04
12:25 PM, Feb 04
12:27 PM, Feb 04
12:30 PM, Feb 04
12:32 PM, Feb 04
Lunch Break

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

TBD KAYLALOBRO Huntington Beach
TBD NALANI KNOWLES Huntington Beach
BE YOURLOVE ELLERY LIBBY La Costa Canyon Dance Team

GORECKI CAMILLE LUCAS La Costa Canyon Dance Team
ANTONETTE AREVALO ANTONETTE AREVALO Troy High School
AUDREY EDWARDS AUDREY EDWARDS Troy High School
KENZIE ELMORE MACKENZIE ELMORE Troy High School
HAILEY HAILEY ENSIGN Santiago High School

PARIS PARIS SARDARIZADEH Santiago High School

AUBREE AUBREE CORRAL Santiago High School
MADDIE MADDIE STONE Santiago High School
ELLASOLO ELLARAY San Pasqual

TATUM SOLO TATUM TUIN  San Pasqual
CAN'TLET GO MIALACEY Del Norte Dance Team
NEVER SEE ME AGAIN BAILEY SOK  Walnut
ROME ALYSSALOPEZ Walnut

ESCALATE MIRANDA LABRADA  Our Lady of Peace
TRUTHIS PAULETTE VAZQUEZ Our Lady of Peace
IT'S GETTING BAD AGAIN FARIDE GOMEZ  Our Lady of Peace
SECRETS  LILLIAN ATTAWAY  Our Lady of Peace

HOLD ON TIGHT IVANA TOGNO  Our Lady of Peace

Solo Awards (announcement of finalists) 1:10PM
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Walnut, CA
Team Dances
Final Schedule

Medium Jazz (11-19) ~ Varsity ~ High School

01:40 PM, Feb04 62 ICON Santiago High School

01:43PM,Feb 04 63 TAKEIT OurLady of Peace

01:45PM, Feb04 64 TECHNIQUE Huntington Beach

Large Lyrical (20+) ~ Varsity ~ High School

01:48 PM, Feb04 65 NEVERLETTING GO Walnut

01:51 PM,Feb04 66 LARGE LYRICAL Troy High School

Small Lyrical (6-10) ~ Varsity ~ High School

01:59 PM, Feb 04 67 WHY Del Norte Dance Team

02:02PM, Feb04 68 ENDING Santiago High School

02:05PM, Feb04 69 EVERY MINUTE Our Lady of Peace

Large Jazz (20+) ~ Varsity ~ High School

02:08 PM, Feb04 70 DREAMS Helix High School: Unleashed Dance Company
02:11 PM,Feb04 71 ALL YOURLOVE Walnut

02:14 PM, Feb 04 72 LARGE JAZZ Troy High School

Pom ~ JV ~ JV

02:17 PM, Feb 04 73 MAYANS SOLID GOLD Mayans Cheer and Dance
Character (6+) ~ Varsity ~ High School

02:21 PM, Feb 04 74 BAD GUY San Pasqual

Small Hip Hop (6-10) ~ Varsity ~ High School

02:29 PM,Feb 04 75 WOMANIZER Huntington Beach
02:32PM,Feb04 76 INMOTION La Costa Canyon Dance Team
02:35PM, Feb04 77 HIPHOP Ganesha

Pom ~ Elementary ~ Mini (K-2 grade)

02:37 PM, Feb 04 78 MAYANS-RUBIES Mayans Cheer and Dance
Small Contemporary (6-10) ~ Varsity ~ High School

02:40 PM, Feb04 79 LIVE FOREVER Santiago High School

02:44 PM, Feb04 80 BLOWER'S DAUGHTER Del Norte Dance Team
02:46 PM, Feb 04 81 DO YOU REMEMBER WHEN  Our Lady of Peace
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_ REGISTER TODAY
Nicole Hbgg Aleksandra Nelson ‘ Stebha‘n(ie Noori Ashley S|mmon§ $2 5 9 PER DANCER

F B O @wcedance | Register Now: WestCoastEliteDance.com




Burbank Marriott

PRICING: $259 ..

== Convention style dance camp taught

=* Enjoy classes in hip hop,

= Coaches attend free for every 5

:* For teams and dancers of ALL levels

= Get excited and inspired for the

Team Showcase

g

== Surprise awards throughout
camp leave dancers engaged
and striving for their best

by world renowned master teachers

Eﬂ?g?‘gg:rgum:;,%g:aque :* Take home current routines

teambuilding that your dancers will LOVE

:* Audition for our WCE Apprentice
faculty, WCE All Stars, Standout

Dancers and scholarships

dancers registered!

+* WCE will offer exercises to bring
your team closer together

Day 2 Day 3
Ballet WCE Standouts

Conditioning/
Flexibility

Scholarship
Audition

year to come

Day 1

Opening

Ceremonies Jazz Funk

Contemporary Routine A
Routine B

Lunch

Hip Hop Team Building

Lunch Closing Show

Routine A Routine C
Routine B Lyrical
Routine C Jazz

Technique

é

Dinner Dinner

WCE Standouts

Free Time



02:49 PM, Feb 04
02:52 PM, Feb 04
02:54 PM, Feb 04

82 FALLING UP Walnut
83 CONTEMPORARY San Pasqual

84 DEAD OF NIGHT  Huntington Beach

Co-Ed Dance (6+) ~ Varsity ~ High School

02:58 PM, Feb 04

85 CO-ED Troy High School

Pom ~ Elementary ~ Elementary (3-5)

03:01 PM, Feb 04
03:04 PM, Feb 04

86 MAYANS JADE Mayans Cheer and Dance

87 MAYANS PEARLS Mayans Cheer and Dance

Small Pom/Song (6-10) ~ Varsity ~ High School

03:07 PM, Feb 04
03:10 PM, Feb 04
03:13 PM, Feb 04
03:16 PM, Feb 04
03:19 PM, Feb 04

88 POM Ganesha

89 FEELIN' MYSELF  Our Lady of Peace

90 THS SMALL POM  Torrance High Drill Team
91 FERGALICIOUS Del Norte Dance Team

92 POM San Pasqual

Medium Contemporary (11-19) ~ Varsity ~ High School

03:22 PM, Feb 04
03:26 PM, Feb 04
03:28 PM, Feb 04
03:32 PM, Feb 04

93 USED TO KNOW  Santiago High School

94 CHAMPAGNE PROBLEMS Walnut

95 MEDIUM CONTEMPORARY  Troy High School
96 CONTEMPORARY Ganesha

Large Pom/Song (11+) ~ Varsity ~ High School

03:39 PM, Feb 04
03:42 PM, Feb 04

97 DON'T STOP ME La Costa Canyon Dance Team

98 PILOTS Our Lady of Peace

Small Jazz (6-10) ~ Varsity ~ High School

03:44 PM, Feb 04
03:47 PM, Feb 04
03:50 PM, Feb 04
03:54 PM, Feb 04

99 SMALL JAZZ San Pasqual

100 THS SMALL JAZZ  Torrance High Drill Team

101 RED LIGHT GREEN LIGHT  Santiago High School
102 SMALL JAZZ Troy High School

Kick (6+) ~ Varsity ~ High School

03:56 PM, Feb 04

103 OMIGOD YOU GUYS  Walnut

Medium Hip Hop (11-19) ~ Varsity ~ High School

04:00 PM, Feb 04
04:03 PM, Feb 04
04:06 PM, Feb 04
Break

104 NEW MAGIC WAND  Helix High School: Unleashed Dance Company

105 BOSSY La Costa Canyon Dance Team

106 GOOGLE ME  Our Lady of Peace

Pom ~ Middle School ~ Middle School

04:24 PM, Feb 04

107 MAYANS SAPPHIRE Mayans Cheer and Dance

Military (6+) ~ Varsity ~ High School



ONE DAY CAMP: JULY 20, 2023

Great for high school dance
teams, all male teams, co-ed
teams, high school dance crews
and individuals.

/"’4:*7;’ #IS[IIN Registration

| Mastercl
i* Take home 3 hip hop rouﬁ’rﬁﬂs " R:jti?\';cﬁ? >
your dancers will love! .~ " 4 Lunch
. & y Routine B
:* Opportunity to train Il Routine C
‘ with industry leaders in L[E4 1 Team rehearsal
_ Hip Hop Dance! : Closi h
] {\b osing show
" % For all levels of
/
2 / / teams and dancers!

2500 N Hollywood Way,

Burbank, CA 91505 %
=
PRICE: $99 per dancer | s | e

Anthony Kin Francis Florendo

¥ ® O @wcedance WestCoastEliteDance.com



04:27 PM, Feb 04

108

THS MILITARY 2023  Torrance High Drill Team

Extra Small (4-5) ~ Varsity ~ High School

04:31 PM, Feb 04
04:34 PM, Feb 04
04:36 PM, Feb 04

109
110
111

EXTRA SMALL San Pasqual
THE ARCHER Del Norte Dance Team

X-SMALL  Troy High School

Small All Male (6-10) ~ Varsity ~ High School

04:39 PM, Feb 04

112

ALL MALE Troy High School

Large Hip Hop (20+) ~ Varsity ~ High School

04:43 PM, Feb 04

113

HIP HOP - TITLE TBD  Helix High School: Unleashed Dance Company

Large Contemporary (20+) ~ Varsity ~ High School

04:45 PM, Feb 04

114

CHASING CARS La Costa Canyon Dance Team

Medium Lyrical (11-19) ~ Varsity ~ High School

04:49 PM, Feb 04
04:52 PM, Feb 04
04:55 PM, Feb 04
04:58 PM, Feb 04

Solo Finalists

Awards

115
116
117
118

SIGN OF THE TIMES  Huntington Beach
REMEMBER  Walnut

CAREFULLY  Our Lady of Peace
TOTAL ECLIPSE  Santiago High School



